
Sentelic Corporation 

2024 Monthly Revenue 

                            (In Thousand of New Taiwan Dollars) 

Month Net Revenue MoM Change 
Accumulated 

Revenue 
YoY Change 

Jan. 44,018 111.54% 44,018 111.54% 

Feb. 26,920 29.51% 70,938 70,938 

Mar. 31,966 6.82% 102,904 43.88% 

Apr. 31,986 0.25% 134,890 30.42% 

May 29,406 -23.67% 164,296 15.74% 

Jun. 45,470 4.50% 209,766 13.11% 

Jul. 38,292 2.59% 248,058 11.34% 

Aug. 39,740 0.39% 287,798 9.69% 

Sept. 48,382 23.34% 336,180 11.47% 

Oct. 40,677 -5.77% 376,857 9.31% 

Nov. 45,557 14.36% 422,414 9.83% 

Dec. 43,518 15.94% 465,932 10.38% 

 


